Sports Bottle 500M| Pink
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THE PINK 500ML FINGER GRIP IS BRIGHT, BOLD AND
ATTENTION GRABBING. ITS ERGONOMIC DESIGN AND LARGE
PRINT AREA, AND WIDE CHOICE OF LIDS. BODY
PANTONE:2038C. FLIP LID OPTION +20P.

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

68mm

190mm

500ml

55¢g

200
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